
5001550  1200

Стол компьютерный
Олимп

https://interior-center.ru/

3
kg

3
kg

3
kg

3
kg

10
kg

8
kg

8
kg

3
kg

11

21

22



2x

45х 45х 1х 7х 7х 6х

ᴓ5

20х 10х

9
4

10

7

7x

 №
дет.

Деталь/Detail Размер/Size
Кол-во/
Quantity

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

15

16

17

18

21

22

9-10

11-12

13-14

19-20

Бок правый/Side right

Бок левый/Side left

Бок правый/Side right

Задняя стенка/Вack side

Вязка/Connecting element

Вязка/Connecting element

Крышка/Top

Усиление/Plank

Крышка/Top

Перегородка/Side

Перегородка/Side

Задняя стенка/Вack side

Бок левый/Side left

Бок левый/Side left

Бок правый/Side right

Вязка/Connecting element

Полка/Shelf

Полка/Shelf

734х400

734х200

734х400

734х384

368х384

368х384

1200х500

784х220

800х200

168х200

168х200

400х400

400х160

200х160

800х160

268х160

268х160

150х160

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

№ упак./
№ pack

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

2/2



1

2

16x

12x

10

9

11

13

14

12

18

16

17

19

20

7

8

8

3

1
4x

4x

6

6

3

7

1

2



3

4

3x

7x

7

15

5

6
2x

7

3

1

2
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